
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             5           2344           58          20009

 106 TAIWAN         MT            43           7087          536          84791

 108 HG KONG        MT            35           2331          452          35856

 111 THAILND        MT            71           8722          632          76632

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            32           8689          185          34973

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           54           3811

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           14           3425

 205 U KING         MT             1            242            4           1977

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1050

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           10           5313

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1            225

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           77          32563

 304 USA            MT             3           1845          125         145718

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            9           4552

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            2            451

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            862

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           60           5839

 620 GUAM           MT             3           1425           17          12254

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           16           5243

 106 TAIWAN         MT            43           7087          527          79893

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           28           2773

 111 THAILND        MT            71           8722          632          76632

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           37           2388

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           54           3811

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           14           3425

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           1222

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3           1283

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1            225

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1097

 304 USA            MT             -              -           18          82385

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           60           5839

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           18           1241

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            4           1424

 108 HG KONG        MT            34           2043          416          31014

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            28           7360           85          21351

 205 U KING         MT             1            242            2            755

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            448

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            8           4030

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           77          29957

 304 USA            MT             3           1845           93          57139

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            9           4552

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            211

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            862

 620 GUAM           MT             3           1425           17          12254

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             5           2344           24          13525

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            5           3474

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            288            7           2069

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4           1329           64          11234

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            602

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1509

 304 USA            MT             -              -           14           6194

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            240

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


